Manitou 120 AETJ-C2 3D

(EN1357)
Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Arbejdshojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Laengde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Traekhjul

Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul

Daektype styrehjul
Energi
Transmission
Forerplads

Batteri

Udstyr

Godkendt

Manitou

120 AETJ-C2 3D
Bom lift

200

11950

1990

5480/3740

1200

600x19
Gummibandage
600x19
Gummibandage
El
Transistorstyring
Mandskabskurv
2X24V/240ah
3D pendul arm

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse




